Jahresbestenliste
2021

5km-10 km
Halbmarathon - Marathon
50 km - 100 km

* DLV-vermessene Strecke (bestenlistenfahig)



35:35

48:21
48:41
52:23
57:31
1:04:02
1:17:17
1:17:17

43:27
47:14
49:16
49:35
57:31
1:01:43

1:46:03

5 km Frauen

Kerstin Daus 28.08.

10 km Frauen

Diana Hellebrand 25.08.
Gaby Reilander 10.10.
Manuela Irschfeld 11.09.
Angelika Blettner 10.10.
Silke Alberti 26.09.
Gaby Reilander 11.09.
Rosi Kraemer 11.09.

10 km Manner

Mario Pommer 25.08.
Gerd Thomé 28.08.
Reinhard Urban 07.11.
Thomas Kramer 10.10.
Dieter Schottes 17.10.
Heiko Fleischmann 26.09.

Halbmarathon Frauen

Diana Hellebrand 11.09.

Halbmarathon Manner

Mario Pommer 11.09.
Jens Kraemer 11.09.
Thomas Kraemer 11.09.
Gerd Thomé 07.02.
Marc Schumacher 11.09.

Marathon Frauen

Diana Hellebrand 02.10.
Angelika Blettner 26.09.

Gillenfeld

Ochtendung
Mulheim-Karlich
Weitersburg
Mulheim-Karlich
Mendig
Weitersburg
Weitersburg

Ochtendung
Gillenfeld
Bochum
Mulheim-Karlich
Fohren

Mendig

Weitersburg

Weitersburg
Weitersburg
Weitersburg
Cancajos/ESP
Weitersburg

Kandel
Berlin



